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2017 Region XI Championships - Women's
Lakeside Golf Course; Fort Dodge, IA

Oct. 29, 2017

Overcast and 39 degrees with drizzle

Results by Iowa Central Cross Country

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on men

                                      Last updated Oct. 29, 2017 4:16 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Iowa Central             15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  18:31.2  1:35.7


  2 Iowa Western             65    9   10   12   15   19   24   31  20:34.1  1:02.6


  3 Hawkeye                  91    8   14   20   21   28   40   41  20:58.8  3:02.4


  4 North Iowa Area Cc      109   11   17   18   29   34   37   38  21:35.7  2:46.6


  5 Indian Hills            116   16   22   25   26   27   35   36  21:36.9  1:03.5


  6 Southwestern            159   13   23   30   46   47            24:13.4  8:08.8


  7 Dmacc                   192   32   33   39   43   45   48       24:29.7  3:46.3


  8 Iowa Lakes              245   42   44                           26:02.6 25:41.2


Individuals


 PLACE           FINISHER            TIME     PACE


1. Iowa Central


    1  Adva Cohen                   17:22.1    5:36


    2  Marion Bartilol              18:35.1    6:00


    3  Abeba Sullivan               18:50.2    6:05


    4  Agnes Mansaray               18:50.5    6:05


    5  Marta Lukijaniuk             18:57.8    6:07


    6  Aaliyah Regg Wajid           18:59.0    6:07


    7  Katy Pfile                   19:04.6    6:09
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Total Time = 92:35.7     Total Places = 15


2. Iowa Western


    9  Asshanni Robb                19:58.2    6:27


   10  Taylor Valentine             20:19.9    6:34


   12  Olivia Russo                 20:36.7    6:39


   15  Neri Getraide                20:54.9    6:45


   19  Caitlyn Juhl                 21:00.8    6:47


   24  Purity Chebet                21:42.1    7:00


   31  Kylie O'Malley               22:35.3    7:17


Total Time = 102:50.5     Total Places = 65


3. Hawkeye


    8  Joanna Topham                19:19.2    6:14


   14  Mikki Mundus                 20:50.7    6:43


   20  Shae Dahlstrom               21:04.0    6:48


   21  Atlanta Groeneveld           21:18.4    6:52


   28  Autumn Weekley               22:21.6    7:13


   40  Hannah Johnson               25:27.2    8:13


   41  Divine Washington            25:30.5    8:14


Total Time = 104:53.9     Total Places = 91


4. North Iowa Area Cc


   11  Julia Dunlavey               20:21.1    6:34


   17  Keisha Gonzague              20:59.0    6:46


   18  Amy Fullerton                20:59.9    6:46


   29  Rebekah Larson               22:30.5    7:16


   34  Allison Steahr               23:07.7    7:28


   37  Ally Trager                  23:21.0    7:32


   38  Tiffany Meyer                23:48.6    7:41


Total Time = 107:58.2     Total Places = 109
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5. Indian Hills


   16  Amanda Wakelin               20:57.4    6:46


   22  Vanessa Blanco               21:28.4    6:56


   25  Kaylee Ford                  21:46.0    7:01


   26  Ashlyn Elmore                21:51.6    7:03


   27  Emelia Keith                 22:00.9    7:06


   35  Traci Ervin                  23:12.4    7:29


   36  Raquel Contreras             23:12.8    7:29


Total Time = 108:04.3     Total Places = 116


6. Southwestern


   13  Heather Jessen               20:49.0    6:43


   23  Christina Stopak             21:29.8    6:56


   30  Jessica Beatty               22:33.3    7:17


   46  Halie Dean                   27:17.1    8:48


   47  BreAnn Rhodes                28:57.8    9:21


Total Time = 121:07.0     Total Places = 159


7. Dmacc


   32  Molly Eyerly                 22:41.7    7:19


   33  Chasity Moody                22:52.7    7:23


   39  Jada Wierck                  24:14.2    7:49


   43  Anna Jones                   26:11.5    8:27


   45  Kristin Smith                26:28.0    8:32


   48  Cassie Anderson              35:52.2   11:34


Total Time = 122:28.1     Total Places = 192


8. Iowa Lakes


   42  Jadin Bezdicek               25:41.2    8:17


   44  Chelsea Cave                 26:24.0    8:31


Total Time = 52:05.2     Total Places = 245


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER            TIME     PACE        TEAM         
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Top


    1     1  Adva Cohen                   17:22.1    5:36  Iowa Central         


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

    2     2  Marion Bartilol              18:35.1    6:00  Iowa Central         


    3     3  Abeba Sullivan               18:50.2    6:05  Iowa Central         


    4     4  Agnes Mansaray               18:50.5    6:05  Iowa Central         


    5     5  Marta Lukijaniuk             18:57.8    6:07  Iowa Central         


    6     6  Aaliyah Regg Wajid           18:59.0    6:07  Iowa Central         


    7     7  Katy Pfile                   19:04.6    6:09  Iowa Central         


    8     8  Joanna Topham                19:19.2    6:14  Hawkeye              


    9        Sierra Stucky                19:35.5    6:19  Iowa Central         


   10        Naomi Alvarez                19:50.9    6:24  Iowa Central         


   11     9  Asshanni Robb                19:58.2    6:27  Iowa Western         


   12        Abby Gawthorp                20:11.9    6:31  Iowa Central         


   13    10  Taylor Valentine             20:19.9    6:34  Iowa Western         


   14    11  Julia Dunlavey               20:21.1    6:34  North Iowa Area Cc   


   15    12  Olivia Russo                 20:36.7    6:39  Iowa Western         


   16    13  Heather Jessen               20:49.0    6:43  Southwestern         


   17    14  Mikki Mundus                 20:50.7    6:43  Hawkeye              


   18    15  Neri Getraide                20:54.9    6:45  Iowa Western         


   19    16  Amanda Wakelin               20:57.4    6:46  Indian Hills         


   20    17  Keisha Gonzague              20:59.0    6:46  North Iowa Area Cc   


   21    18  Amy Fullerton                20:59.9    6:46  North Iowa Area Cc   


   22    19  Caitlyn Juhl                 21:00.8    6:47  Iowa Western         


   23    20  Shae Dahlstrom               21:04.0    6:48  Hawkeye              


   24    21  Atlanta Groeneveld           21:18.4    6:52  Hawkeye              


   25    22  Vanessa Blanco               21:28.4    6:56  Indian Hills         


   26    23  Christina Stopak             21:29.8    6:56  Southwestern         


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   27    24  Purity Chebet                21:42.1    7:00  Iowa Western         


   28    25  Kaylee Ford                  21:46.0    7:01  Indian Hills         
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   29    26  Ashlyn Elmore                21:51.6    7:03  Indian Hills         


   30    27  Emelia Keith                 22:00.9    7:06  Indian Hills         


   31    28  Autumn Weekley               22:21.6    7:13  Hawkeye              


   32    29  Rebekah Larson               22:30.5    7:16  North Iowa Area Cc   


   33    30  Jessica Beatty               22:33.3    7:17  Southwestern         


   34    31  Kylie O'Malley               22:35.3    7:17  Iowa Western         


   35    32  Molly Eyerly                 22:41.7    7:19  Dmacc                


   36    33  Chasity Moody                22:52.7    7:23  Dmacc                


   37    34  Allison Steahr               23:07.7    7:28  North Iowa Area Cc   


   38    35  Traci Ervin                  23:12.4    7:29  Indian Hills         


   39    36  Raquel Contreras             23:12.8    7:29  Indian Hills         


   40    37  Ally Trager                  23:21.0    7:32  North Iowa Area Cc   


   41    38  Tiffany Meyer                23:48.6    7:41  North Iowa Area Cc   


   42    39  Jada Wierck                  24:14.2    7:49  Dmacc                


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   43        Gabrielle Plagge             25:02.6    8:05  Iowa Western         


   44    40  Hannah Johnson               25:27.2    8:13  Hawkeye              


   45    41  Divine Washington            25:30.5    8:14  Hawkeye              


   46    42  Jadin Bezdicek               25:41.2    8:17  Iowa Lakes           


   47    43  Anna Jones                   26:11.5    8:27  Dmacc                


   48    44  Chelsea Cave                 26:24.0    8:31  Iowa Lakes           


   49    45  Kristin Smith                26:28.0    8:32  Dmacc                


   50    46  Halie Dean                   27:17.1    8:48  Southwestern         


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   51    47  BreAnn Rhodes                28:57.8    9:21  Southwestern         


Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | Top

   52    48  Cassie Anderson              35:52.2   11:34  Dmacc                


Click here for data on men

Return tohome page.
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